40

11

56

78

53

a7

68

98

129

148

143

33

15

36

100

123

96

113

52

141

19

64

73

72

103

138

17

FORENAME
Shirley
Carol
Carol
Carol
Ray
John
Marsia
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Dylan
Val
Victor
Suzanne
Suzanne
Karren
Peter
Rebecca
Edwin (Ted)
Audrey

Reg
Peter

Peter
Andrew
Steve
Steve
Steve
Aidan

Aidan

Page 1 of 5

SURNAME
Addey
Andrews
Andrews
Andrews
Aspden
Baines
Bealby
Bickerstaffe
Bickerstaffe
Bickerstaffe
Bickerstaffe
Bickerstaffe
Billingham
Blunden
Bojtos
Bojtos
Bradbury
Bradshaw
Bradshaw
Brock
Carter

Clark

Clayton

Clayton
Collins
Cross
Cross
Cross
Dodson

Dodson

SSAE Video Library Sorted by SPEAKER

LECTURE TITLE
Rider Haggard and Egypt
Amulets of Ancient Egypt
Hieroglyphics and Cursive Scripts

Pets Or Powers: Animals In Ancient Egypt

The Armana Letters and the Dahamunzu Affair

Aspects of the Seti | Temple at Abydos
Minoan Style Frescoes in Avaris

Hidden Treasures Of Ancient Egypt

‘Pharoah’s Magic Wand? What have DNA Tests

really told us about Royal Mummies?’

The Tomb-Robbers of No-Amun:Power Struggles

under Rameses IX

Why Sinhue Ran Away

For Whom the Sun Doth Shine, Nefertari Beloved of

Mut

A Thousand Miles Up the Nile
Agriculture & Farming

Aspects of Egyptian Jewellery
Hathor, Lady of Turquoise

Road Trip to Cairo

The Great Pyramid

Digging in the Delta

The Restoration of Royal Sarcophagi

Howard Carter and Tutankhamun

Tomb Security in Ancient Egypt from the
Predynastic to the Pyramid Age

The French & British in Egypt 1798 -1801
Part 1 Battle of Nile

Part 2 Battle of Alexandria

Here am I', Ushabtis, Servants for the Afterlife

Subterranean Giza:The Rediscovery of the Cave
System found by Henry Salt and Giovanni Caviglia in

An Ancient Flash Flood and the Stratigraphy in The

Valley of The Kings

The Workmens Huts in the Western Valley

Pyramids, temples and sun worship in Ancient

Egypt
After the Pyramids

Royal Tombs: Archaic to Middle Kingdom

VENUE
Derby
Derby
Derby

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Derby

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
Nottingham

Chesterfield

Chesterfield (Main)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield

Derby

Derby

Nottingham

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield

Derby

DATE

15 Nov 2003

09 Sep 1995

12 Oct 1996

14 Aug 2010

06 Jun 2012

25 Feb 1995

05 Jun 2010

28 Sep 2009

13 Jun 2011

10 Aug 2013

13 Feb 2016

16 Sep 2017

13 May 2017

27 Apr 2002

24 Jan 1998

25 Jan 2003

07 Sep 2013

18 Jul 2015

10 Jun 2013

11 Oct 2014

17 May 2010

11 Feb 2017

10 Oct 1998

11 Dec 2010

15 Oct 2011

10 Oct 2011

30 Nov 2013

05 Nov 2016

24 Feb 1996

20 Jun 1998

Last Printed 13/02/2018



51

82

111

135

57

107

119

118

45

131

137

150

28

39

49

95

24

125

106

147

89

93

115

117

142

130

13

21

35

FORENAME |SURNAME

Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Aidan
Jim

Jim

Jim
Roland
Karen
Jacky
Roger
Roger
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Lucia
Anna
Cédric
Glenn
Glenn
Glenn
Glenn
Eileen
Sarah
Julie
George
George
George
George

Page 2 of 5

Dodson
Dodson
Dodson
Dodson
Dunn
Dunn
Dunn
Enmarch
Exell
Finch
Forshaw
Forshaw
Gahlin
Gahlin
Gahlin
Gahlin
Gahlin
Gahlin
Garnett
Gobeil
Godheno
Godheno
Godheno
Godheno
Goulding
Griffiths
Hankey
Hart

Hart

Hart

Hart

SSAE Video Library Sorted by SPEAKER

LECTURE TITLE

Ay and Horemheb: From Soldiers To Pharaohs

Rameses II's Poisoned Legacy- the Fall of the
Nineteenth Dynasty

The Royal Burials at Tanis
The Mysteries of Nefertiti
Then And Now

Egypt, Ancient and Modern

Egypt, People and Places

New texts from Ancient Egypt-Revisiting the
alabaster quarries at Hatnub

Courting The King

Beautiful things: Understanding ancient Egyptian
jewellery

Medicine and Healing Practices in Ancient Egypt

The Saite Revival: Resurgence of the Power of
Ancient Egypt

A Day in the Life of a Tomb Builder

Religions and Myths

Going To God's Land: Egypt's Trade With Punt
Hatshepsut - the Female Pharaoh

Women in Ancient Egypt

The Iconography and Ideology of Nefertiti and the
Amarna Royal Women

The New Kingdom Temples of the Egyptian Eastern
Desert

The Tattooed Mummy from Deir el Medina
SSAE Hieroglyphics Day School 2

SSAE Hieroglyphics Day School 3

Contested Lands - Conflict and Diplomacy in the
Late Bronze Age

Ankhtifi of Mo'alla and Nebre of ZUR
Understanding Ancient Egyptian Art
Egypt's Middle Kingdom

In the Footsteps of the Vizier

Gods and Myths in Ancient Egypt

Warfare Under the Pharaohs:Narmer to Ramesses
the Great

Relations between Egypt and Nubia: Old Kingdom -
Ramesses Il (part only)

The Temples of Western Thebes

VENUE
Chesterfield
Nottingham
Nottingham

Nottingham

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Nottingham

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby
Chesterfield

Nottingham

Chesterfield (L)

Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Nottingham
Chesterfield L
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Nottingham

Chesterfield

Nottingham

DATE

23 Jan 2010

11 Aug 2012

09 Aug 2014

06 Aug 2016

13 Sep 2010

10 May 2014

21 Mar 2015

14 Feb 2015

15 Aug 2009

23 Apr 2016

08 Oct 2016

04 Nov 2017

07 Apr 2001

20 Sep 2003

12 Dec 2009

08 Jun 2013

08 Apr 2000

12 Sep 2015

26 Apr 2014

12 Aug 2017

27 Oct 2012

02 Mar 2013

29 Nov 2014

31 Jan 2015

22 Apr 2017

19 Mar 2016

25 Jun 1995

12 Aug 1995

12 Apr 1997

19 Jun 1999

14 Sep 2002

Last Printed 13/02/2018



59

127

90

14

34

16

42

55

71

79

18

60

110

27

70

92

58

144

120

23

30

67

151

44

10

26

99

22

32

61

85

FORENAME
George
George
Michael
Harry
Harry
Rosalind
John
John
John
John
Barry
Barry
Barry
Kenneth
Kenneth
Anthony
Alan
Bob
Maragret
Bill

Bill

Lise
Marcel
Steve
GT

GT
Chris
Dominic
Dominic
Robert
Robert

Page 305

SURNAME
Hart

Hart
Hoadley
James
James
Janssen
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Johnson
Kemp
Kemp
Kemp
Kitchen
Kitchen
Leahy
Lloyd
Loynes
Maitland
Manley
Manley
Manniche
Marée
Marshall
Martin
Martin
Massey
Montserrat
Montserrat
Morkot

Morkot

SSAE Video Library Sorted by SPEAKER

LECTURE TITLE
Sculpture And Painting In Middle Kingdom Egypt
Alexander the Great and the Conquest of Egypt
Painting the Pharaohs
Egypt: The Living Past
William John Bankes
Treasures of the Petrie Museum
Tomb Builders
The Colossi of Memnom and beyond
Seti |

Belzoni

Ancient Cities, Ancient Landscapes: Current
Research of Amarna

Making Statues At Armana

Work and Excavations at Amarna

Egypt’s Silver Age (The Third Intermediate Period)
Discovering Ancient Egypt in Rio de Janeiro
Abydos and the Cult of Osiris

Decoding Egyptian Art

The Mummy - Ancient Craft, Modern Science

He Found It Like Heaven Within

Reconsidering the Egyptian Empire in Palestine
The Book of the Dead

The Colossal Statues of Akhenaten from Karnak

Forgotten hands: Spotting the individual marks and
oeuvres of Ancient Egyptian artistsMarcel Maree

A Visual Adventure

The Tombs of Maya

Recent Work in the Valley of the Kings
How the Pyramids Were Really Built
Fictions of Akhenaten

The Medium and the Professors

Archaism and Innovation in Late Period Art

1798 - A beginning and an end: Napoleon, travellers
& the ‘Birth Of Egyptology’

VENUE

Chesterfield Day

School

Nottingham
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Nottingham

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield Day

School

Chesterfield

Derby

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield Day

School

Chesterfield (Main)

Nottingham

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
Derby

Nottingham

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield

Derby

Chesterfield

Derby

Chesterfield

Chesterfield Day

School

Chesterfield

DATE

02 Oct 2010

05 Dec 2015

12 Nov 2012

09 Aug 1997

29 Jun 2002

04 Apr 1998

11 May 2009

17 Jul 2010

12 Sep 2011

11 Jun 2012

08 Aug 1998

02 Oct 2010

07 Jul 2014

20 Jan 2001

13 Aug 2011

09 Feb 2013

02 Oct 2010

03 Jun 2017

25 Apr 2015

22 Jan 2000

03 Nov 2001

11 Jun 2011

02 Dec 2017

20 Jul 2009

15 Jun 1996

07 Oct 2000

07 Sep 2013

16 Oct 1999

26 Jan 2002

02 Oct 2010

15 Sep 2012
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62

43

109

145

86

126

146

48

74

102

128

21

20

65

63

114

54

81

140

75

87

105

122

38

91

121

149

24

69

7

97

FORENAME |SURNAME

Sue
Chris
Chris
Chris
Paul
Claire
Claire
Rhoda
Rhoda
Rhoda
Rhoda
Delia
Geraldine
Elena
Chris
Daniel
Lloyd
Lloyd
Luigi
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Campbell
Colin
Colin
Colin
Colin
Joan
Peter
Peter
Peter

Page 4 of 5

Moseley
Naunton
Naunton
Naunton
Nicholson
Ollett
Ollett
Payton
Payton
Payton
Payton
Pemberton
Pinch
Pischikova
Potter
Potter
Powell
Powell
Prada
Price
Price
Price
Price
Reader
Reader
Reader
Reader
Rees
Robinson
Robinson

Robinson

SSAE Video Library Sorted by SPEAKER

LECTURE TITLE
Armana - The Missing Evidence
The Greatest Hits of the Egypt Exploration Society
What Killed Tutankhamun
Lost Tombs
Early Photography in 3D (NOT Video'd)
Howard Carter and Tutankhamun
Seti |
Napoleon in Egypt
Belzoni

In the Footsteps of the Pharaohs

The Rediscovery of Egypt and the Plundering of its
Treasures

The Lovelife of Ancient Egyptians

Goddesses in Egyptian Art

South Asasif Conservation Project

History of the Hyksos Rebellion

Divine Interaction during the Ramesside Period
King Solomon’s Temple

The Army of the Egyptian New Kingdom

Ancient Egyptian Divination

Fishing For Statues:Discoveries from the Karnak
Cachette

Visiting the Sites in Ancient Egypt

Recent Investigations of the Manchester Mummies
and Flinders Petrie at the Site of Hawara

Rah, Rah Senenmut - Lover of the Egyptian Queen?

Khufu Knew The Sphinx

The Pyramid of Meidum: Who Built It and Why Is It
Called The False Pyramid

Egypt Rocks

The Enigmatic Pyramid of Meidum
Amelia Edwards and Her Egypt
Crossing The Night

Waset, Thebes, Al-Ugsor

Reading A Royal Tomb

VENUE

Chesterfield
(Local)

Derby

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Nottingham
Nottingham

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield
(Local)

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)

Derby
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Derby
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Chesterfield
Nottingham
Chesterfield
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

DATE

11 Oct 2010

06 Jun 2009

07 Jul 2014

17 Jun 2017

15 Sep 2012

07 Nov 2015

15 Jul 2017

09 Nov 2009

14 Nov 2011

19 Oct 2013

16 Jan 2016

19 Jun 1999

10 Apr 1999

12 Feb 2011

15 Nov 2010

18 Oct 2014

14 Jun 2010

16 Jul 2012

14 Jan 2017

10 Dec 2011

15 Sep 2012

15 Mar 2014

06 Jun 2015

14 Jun 2003

01 Dec 2012

23 May 2015

07 Oct 2017

17 Jun 2000

11 Jul 2011

14 May 2012

08 Jul 2013

Last Printed 13/02/2018



12

25

37

50

80

133

134

101

83

94

31

4la

116

66

31

46

124

104

29

139

88

76

112

136

FORENAME
Afifi
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
David
lan
Sarah
Sarah
H
Steven
Alice
John

Steven

Joyce
John
Derek
Cordula
Alix
Penny
Kerri
John
John

John

Page 5 of 5

SURNAME
Rohim Afifi
Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Rohl

Shaw
Shepherd
Sheppard
Smith
Snape
Stevenson
Tait

Tasker

SSAE Video Library Sorted by SPEAKER

LECTURE TITLE
Khufu Second Boat Project
A Test of Time
The Lords of Avaris
Arthur Weigall - A Biography
The Followers of Horus
Origins of Egyptian Civilization
Analysis of the Wall Reliefs of Rameses Il at Karnak

In Search of the Lost Tomb of Pharaoh Amenhotep |

When the North Wind Blows-Age of Hittite Contact
with Egypt

Exodus-Myth or History
In the Footsteps of Moses

Egyptian Palaces

The Khopesh: A New Kingdom saga of Trade,
interconnectivity, and adaptation of Technology

Boats in Ancient Egypt

Relationships between Egypt and Nubia in the Old
and Middle Kingdoms

Ramesside Fortresses

Mortuary Practices In Pre-dynastic Egypt

Words with Mummies-Ancient Egyptian Stories and
Tomb Archaeology

The Sacred Jed

Thompson Rowling/Medicine and Disease in Ancient Egypt

Tyldesley
Wall
Welsby
Werschkun
Wilkinson
Wilson
Wright
Wyatt
Wyatt

Wyatt

Ramesses I

The Cause of the Third Intermediate Period
Excavations at Gematon - A Kushite City
Living in the Shadows of the Pyramids
Gardens of Ancient Egypt

Delta Myths and Legends

Ramesside Tomb Robberies

The Birds of Ancient Egypt

The Naturalist Tombs of Beni Hasan

The Divine Bestiary

VENUE

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Derby

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Derby

Nottingham

Nottingham

Nottingham

Chesterfield

Nottingham

Nottingham

Chesterfield
(Local)

Nottingham
Nottingham
Derby
Nottingham
Chesterfield

Chesterfield

Chesterfield
(Local)
Chesterfield
(Local)

DATE

10 Sep 2012

18 Jun 1994

12 Nov 1994

25 Jun 1995

25 Jan 1997

26 Aug 2000

26 Apr 2003

16 Dec 2009

16 Jun 2012

04 Jun 2016

04 Jun 2016

12 Oct 2013

10 Sep 2012

13 May 2013

11 Nov 1995

24 Nov 2001

25 Apr 2009

06 Dec 2014

16 May 2011

08 Apr 1995

24 Nov 2001

14 Sep 2009

08 Aug 2015

07 Dec 2013

02 Jun 2001

03 Dec 2016

15 Oct 2012

11 Feb 2012

13 Sep 2014

17 Sep 2016
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