ID	FORENAME	SURNAME	LECTURE TITLE	VENUE	DATE
40	Shirley	Addey	Rider Haggard and Egypt	Derby	15 Nov 2003
7	Carol	Andrews	Amulets of Ancient Egypt	Derby	09 Sep 1995
11	Carol	Andrews	Hieroglyphics and Cursive Scripts	Derby	12 Oct 1996
56	Carol	Andrews	Pets Or Powers: Animals In Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield	14 Aug 2010
78	Ray	Aspden	The Armana Letters and the Dahamunzu Affair	Chesterfield	06 Jun 2012
3	John	Baines	Aspects of the Seti I Temple at Abydos	Chesterfield	25 Feb 1995
53	Marsia	Bealby	Minoan Style Frescoes in Avaris	Derby	05 Jun 2010
47	Dylan	Bickerstaffe	Hidden Treasures Of Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield (Local)	28 Sep 2009
68	Dylan	Bickerstaffe	'Pharoah's Magic Wand? What have DNA Tests really told us about Royal Mummies?'	Chesterfield	13 Jun 2011
98	Dylan	Bickerstaffe	The Tomb-Robbers of No-Amun:Power Struggles under Rameses IX	Nottingham	10 Aug 2013
129	Dylan	Bickerstaffe	Why Sinhue Ran Away	Chesterfield	13 Feb 2016
148	Dylan	Bickerstaffe	For Whom the Sun Doth Shine, Nefertari Beloved of Mut	Chesterfield (Main)	16 Sep 2017
143	Val	Billingham	A Thousand Miles Up the Nile	Chesterfield (Local)	13 May 2017
33	Victor	Blunden	Agriculture & Farming	Chesterfield	27 Apr 2002
15	Suzanne	Bojtos	Aspects of Egyptian Jewellery	Nottingham	24 Jan 1998
36	Suzanne	Bojtos	Hathor, Lady of Turquoise	Nottingham	25 Jan 2003
100	Karren	Bradbury	Road Trip to Cairo	Chesterfield	07 Sep 2013
123	Peter	Bradshaw	The Great Pyramid	Chesterfield	18 Jul 2015
96	Rebecca	Bradshaw	Digging in the Delta	Chesterfield	10 Jun 2013
113	Edwin (Ted)	Brock	The Restoration of Royal Sarcophagi	Chesterfield	11 Oct 2014
52	Audrey	Carter	Howard Carter and Tutankhamun	Chesterfield (Local)	17 May 2010
141	Reg	Clark	Tomb Security in Ancient Egypt from the Predynastic to the Pyramid Age	Chesterfield	11 Feb 2017
19	Peter	Clayton	The French & British in Egypt 1798 -1801 Part 1 Battle of Nile Part 2 Battle of Alexandria	Derby	10 Oct 1998
64	Peter	Clayton	Here am I', Ushabtis, Servants for the Afterlife	Derby	11 Dec 2010
73	Andrew	Collins	Subterranean Giza:The Rediscovery of the Cave System found by Henry Salt and Giovanni Caviglia in	Nottingham	15 Oct 2011
72	Steve	Cross	An Ancient Flash Flood and the Stratigraphy in The Valley of The Kings	Chesterfield	10 Oct 2011
103	Steve	Cross	The Workmens Huts in the Western Valley	Chesterfield	30 Nov 2013
138	Steve	Cross	Pyramids, temples and sun worship in Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield (Local)	05 Nov 2016
9	Aidan	Dodson	After the Pyramids	Chesterfield	24 Feb 1996
17	Aidan	Dodson	Royal Tombs: Archaic to Middle Kingdom	Derby	20 Jun 1998

Page 1 of 5

ID	FORENAME	SURNAME	LECTURE TITLE	VENUE	DATE
51	Aidan	Dodson	Ay and Horemheb: From Soldiers To Pharaohs	Chesterfield	23 Jan 2010
82	Aidan	Dodson	Rameses II's Poisoned Legacy- the Fall of the Nineteenth Dynasty	Nottingham	11 Aug 2012
111	Aidan	Dodson	The Royal Burials at Tanis	Nottingham	09 Aug 2014
135	Aidan	Dodson	The Mysteries of Nefertiti	Nottingham	06 Aug 2016
57	Jim	Dunn	Then And Now	Chesterfield (Local)	13 Sep 2010
107	Jim	Dunn	Egypt, Ancient and Modern	Chesterfield (Local)	10 May 2014
119	Jim	Dunn	Egypt, People and Places	Chesterfield (Local)	21 Mar 2015
118	Roland	Enmarch	New texts from Ancient Egypt-Revisiting the alabaster quarries at Hatnub	Chesterfield	14 Feb 2015
45	Karen	Exell	Courting The King	Chesterfield	15 Aug 2009
131	Jacky	Finch	Beautiful things: Understanding ancient Egyptian jewellery	Nottingham	23 Apr 2016
137	Roger	Forshaw	Medicine and Healing Practices in Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield	08 Oct 2016
150	Roger	Forshaw	The Saite Revival: Resurgence of the Power of Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield (Local)	04 Nov 2017
28	Lucia	Gahlin	A Day in the Life of a Tomb Builder	Nottingham	07 Apr 2001
39	Lucia	Gahlin	Religions and Myths	Nottingham	20 Sep 2003
49	Lucia	Gahlin	Going To God's Land: Egypt's Trade With Punt	Derby	12 Dec 2009
95	Lucia	Gahlin	Hatshepsut - the Female Pharaoh	Chesterfield	08 Jun 2013
24	Lucia	Gahlin	Women in Ancient Egypt	Nottingham	08 Apr 2000
125	Lucia	Gahlin	The Iconography and Ideology of Nefertiti and the Amarna Royal Women	Chesterfield (L)	12 Sep 2015
106	Anna	Garnett	The New Kingdom Temples of the Egyptian Eastern Desert	Nottingham	26 Apr 2014
147	Cédric	Gobeil	The Tattooed Mummy from Deir el Medina	Nottingham	12 Aug 2017
89	Glenn	Godheno	SSAE Hieroglyphics Day School 2	Nottingham	27 Oct 2012
93	Glenn	Godheno	SSAE Hieroglyphics Day School 3	Chesterfield	02 Mar 2013
115	Glenn	Godheno	Contested Lands - Conflict and Diplomacy in the Late Bronze Age	Chesterfield	29 Nov 2014
117	Glenn	Godheno	Ankhtifi of Mo'alla and Nebre of ZUR	Chesterfield	31 Jan 2015
142	Eileen	Goulding	Understanding Ancient Egyptian Art	Nottingham	22 Apr 2017
130	Sarah	Griffiths	Egypt's Middle Kingdom	Chesterfield L	19 Mar 2016
5	Julie	Hankey	In the Footsteps of the Vizier	Chesterfield	25 Jun 1995
6	George	Hart	Gods and Myths in Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield	12 Aug 1995
13	George	Hart	Warfare Under the Pharaohs:Narmer to Ramesses the Great	Nottingham	12 Apr 1997
21	George	Hart	Relations between Egypt and Nubia: Old Kingdom - Ramesses II (part only)	Chesterfield	19 Jun 1999
35	George	Hart	The Temples of Western Thebes	Nottingham	14 Sep 2002

ID	FORENAME	SURNAME	LECTURE TITLE	VENUE	DATE
59	George	Hart	Sculpture And Painting In Middle Kingdom Egypt	Chesterfield Day School	02 Oct 2010
127	George	Hart	Alexander the Great and the Conquest of Egypt	Nottingham	05 Dec 2015
90	Michael	Hoadley	Painting the Pharaohs	Chesterfield	12 Nov 2012
14	Harry	James	Egypt: The Living Past	Chesterfield	09 Aug 1997
34	Harry	James	William John Bankes	Chesterfield	29 Jun 2002
16	Rosalind	Janssen	Treasures of the Petrie Museum	Nottingham	04 Apr 1998
42	John	Johnson	Tomb Builders	Chesterfield (Local)	11 May 2009
55	John	Johnson	The Colossi of Memnom and beyond	Chesterfield (Local)	17 Jul 2010
71	John	Johnson	Seti I	Chesterfield	12 Sep 2011
79	John	Johnson	Belzoni	Chesterfield	11 Jun 2012
18	Barry	Kemp	Ancient Cities, Ancient Landscapes: Current Research of Amarna	Chesterfield	08 Aug 1998
60	Barry	Kemp	Making Statues At Armana	Chesterfield Day School	02 Oct 2010
110	Barry	Kemp	Work and Excavations at Amarna	Chesterfield	07 Jul 2014
27	Kenneth	Kitchen	Egypt's Silver Age (The Third Intermediate Period)	Derby	20 Jan 2001
70	Kenneth	Kitchen	Discovering Ancient Egypt in Rio de Janeiro	Chesterfield	13 Aug 2011
92	Anthony	Leahy	Abydos and the Cult of Osiris	Chesterfield	09 Feb 2013
58	Alan	Lloyd	Decoding Egyptian Art	Chesterfield Day School	02 Oct 2010
144	Bob	Loynes	The Mummy - Ancient Craft, Modern Science	Chesterfield (Main)	03 Jun 2017
120	Maragret	Maitland	He Found It Like Heaven Within	Nottingham	25 Apr 2015
23	Bill	Manley	Reconsidering the Egyptian Empire in Palestine	Chesterfield	22 Jan 2000
30	Bill	Manley	The Book of the Dead	Chesterfield	03 Nov 2001
67	Lise	Manniche	The Colossal Statues of Akhenaten from Karnak	Derby	11 Jun 2011
151	Marcel	Marée	Forgotten hands: Spotting the individual marks and oeuvres of Ancient Egyptian artistsMarcel Maree	Nottingham	02 Dec 2017
44	Steve	Marshall	A Visual Adventure	Chesterfield (Local)	20 Jul 2009
10	G T	Martin	The Tombs of Maya	Chesterfield	15 Jun 1996
26	GТ	Martin	Recent Work in the Valley of the Kings	Derby	07 Oct 2000
99	Chris	Massey	How the Pyramids Were Really Built	Chesterfield	07 Sep 2013
22	Dominic	Montserrat	Fictions of Akhenaten	Derby	16 Oct 1999
32	Dominic	Montserrat	The Medium and the Professors	Chesterfield	26 Jan 2002
61	Robert	Morkot	Archaism and Innovation in Late Period Art	Chesterfield Day School	02 Oct 2010
85	Robert	Morkot	1798 - A beginning and an end: Napoleon, travellers & the 'Birth Of Egyptology'	Chesterfield	15 Sep 2012

ID	FORENAME	SURNAME	LECTURE TITLE	VENUE	DATE
62	Sue	Moseley	Armana - The Missing Evidence	Chesterfield (Local)	11 Oct 2010
43	Chris	Naunton	The Greatest Hits of the Egypt Exploration Society	Derby	06 Jun 2009
109	Chris	Naunton	What Killed Tutankhamun	Chesterfield	07 Jul 2014
145	Chris	Naunton	Lost Tombs	Chesterfield (Local)	17 Jun 2017
86	Paul	Nicholson	Early Photography in 3D (NOT Video'd)	Chesterfield	15 Sep 2012
126	Claire	Ollett	Howard Carter and Tutankhamun	Chesterfield (Local)	07 Nov 2015
146	Claire	Ollett	Seti I	Chesterfield (Local)	15 Jul 2017
48	Rhoda	Payton	Napoleon in Egypt	Chesterfield (Local)	09 Nov 2009
74	Rhoda	Payton	Belzoni	Chesterfield	14 Nov 2011
102	Rhoda	Payton	In the Footsteps of the Pharaohs	Chesterfield	19 Oct 2013
128	Rhoda	Payton	The Rediscovery of Egypt and the Plundering of its Treasures	Chesterfield (Local)	16 Jan 2016
21	Delia	Pemberton	The Lovelife of Ancient Egyptians	Nottingham	19 Jun 1999
20	Geraldine	Pinch	Goddesses in Egyptian Art	Nottingham	10 Apr 1999
65	Elena	Pischikova	South Asasif Conservation Project	Chesterfield	12 Feb 2011
63	Chris	Potter	History of the Hyksos Rebellion	Chesterfield (Local)	15 Nov 2010
114	Daniel	Potter	Divine Interaction during the Ramesside Period	Chesterfield (Local)	18 Oct 2014
54	Lloyd	Powell	King Solomon's Temple	Chesterfield (Local)	14 Jun 2010
81	Lloyd	Powell	The Army of the Egyptian New Kingdom	Chesterfield	16 Jul 2012
140	Luigi	Prada	Ancient Egyptian Divination	Chesterfield (Local)	14 Jan 2017
75	Campbell	Price	Fishing For Statues:Discoveries from the Karnak Cachette	Derby	10 Dec 2011
87	Campbell	Price	Visiting the Sites in Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield	15 Sep 2012
105	Campbell	Price	Recent Investigations of the Manchester Mummies and Flinders Petrie at the Site of Hawara	Chesterfield	15 Mar 2014
122	Campbell	Price	Rah, Rah Senenmut - Lover of the Egyptian Queen?	Chesterfield	06 Jun 2015
38	Colin	Reader	Khufu Knew The Sphinx	Derby	14 Jun 2003
91	Colin	Reader	The Pyramid of Meidum: Who Built It and Why Is It Called The False Pyramid	Nottingham	01 Dec 2012
121	Colin	Reader	Egypt Rocks	Chesterfield	23 May 2015
149	Colin	Reader	The Enigmatic Pyramid of Meidum	Chesterfield	07 Oct 2017
24	Joan	Rees	Amelia Edwards and Her Egypt	Nottingham	17 Jun 2000
69	Peter	Robinson	Crossing The Night	Chesterfield	11 Jul 2011
77	Peter	Robinson	Waset, Thebes, Al-Uqsor	Chesterfield	14 May 2012
97	Peter	Robinson	Reading A Royal Tomb	Chesterfield	08 Jul 2013

ID	FORENAME	SURNAME	LECTURE TITLE	VENUE	DATE
83	Afifi	Rohim Afifi	Khufu Second Boat Project	Chesterfield	10 Sep 2012
1	David	Rohl	A Test of Time	Chesterfield	18 Jun 1994
2	David	Rohl	The Lords of Avaris	Derby	12 Nov 1994
5	David	Rohl	Arthur Weigall - A Biography	Chesterfield	25 Jun 1995
12	David	Rohl	The Followers of Horus	Chesterfield	25 Jan 1997
25	David	Rohl	Origins of Egyptian Civilization	Chesterfield	26 Aug 2000
37	David	Rohl	Analysis of the Wall Reliefs of Rameses II at Karnak	Chesterfield	26 Apr 2003
50	David	Rohl	In Search of the Lost Tomb of Pharaoh Amenhotep I	Chesterfield	16 Dec 2009
80	David	Rohl	When the North Wind Blows-Age of Hittite Contact with Egypt	Chesterfield	16 Jun 2012
133	David	Rohl	Exodus-Myth or History	Chesterfield	04 Jun 2016
134	David	Rohl	In the Footsteps of Moses	Chesterfield	04 Jun 2016
101	lan	Shaw	Egyptian Palaces	Chesterfield	12 Oct 2013
83	Sarah	Shepherd	The Khopesh: A New Kingdom saga of Trade, interconnectivity, and adaptation of Technology	Chesterfield	10 Sep 2012
94	Sarah	Sheppard	Boats in Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield	13 May 2013
8	Н	Smith	Relationships between Egypt and Nubia in the Old and Middle Kingdoms	Derby	11 Nov 1995
31	Steven	Snape	Ramesside Fortresses	Nottingham	24 Nov 2001
41a	Alice	Stevenson	Mortuary Practices In Pre-dynastic Egypt	Nottingham	25 Apr 2009
116	John	Tait	Words with Mummies-Ancient Egyptian Stories and Tomb Archaeology	Nottingham	06 Dec 2014
66	Steven	Tasker	The Sacred Jed	Chesterfield	16 May 2011
4	J	Thompson Rowling	Medicine and Disease in Ancient Egypt	Nottingham	08 Apr 1995
31	Joyce	Tyldesley	Ramesses II	Nottingham	24 Nov 2001
46	John	Wall	The Cause of the Third Intermediate Period	Chesterfield (Local)	14 Sep 2009
124	Derek	Welsby	Excavations at Gematon - A Kushite City	Nottingham	08 Aug 2015
104	Cordula	Werschkun	Living in the Shadows of the Pyramids	Nottingham	07 Dec 2013
29	Alix	Wilkinson	Gardens of Ancient Egypt	Derby	02 Jun 2001
139	Penny	Wilson	Delta Myths and Legends	Nottingham	03 Dec 2016
88	Kerri	Wright	Ramesside Tomb Robberies	Chesterfield	15 Oct 2012
76	John	Wyatt	The Birds of Ancient Egypt	Chesterfield	11 Feb 2012
112	John	Wyatt	The Naturalist Tombs of Beni Hasan	Chesterfield (Local)	13 Sep 2014
136	John	Wyatt	The Divine Bestiary	Chesterfield (Local)	17 Sep 2016

Page 5 of 5 Last Printed 13/02/2018